2300

Hartmut Paul

Scherenarbeitsbiihne
JLG 2632 ES

1260

810

Technische Daten

Arbeitshéhe
Plattformhohe
PlattformmalBe
Plattformausschub
Gesamtlange
Gesamtbreite
Gesamthohe
Hohe minimum
Tragfahigkeit
Gesamtgewicht
Steigfahigkeit
Bereifung

Antrieb

/16 [

2370

Arbeitsbuhnenvermietung

3200

max. 7770

900

info@paul-arbeitsbuehnen.de

9,77 m

7,77 m

2,30x 0,76 m
0,90 m

2,30 m

0,81 m

2,37 m

1,98 m

230 kg

2.135 kg

25 %

Nicht markierend
Elektro





